
·Screens will be pack in the cardboard tube under 
   8mm screen height.
·Wooden pallet, Wooden crates are available upon 
   request.

Matrix SQ 200, 240, 300
2D, 3D / Silver Screen

Specifications

Packing - International

Gain 
Max. size
Weight

Thickness
Perforations

Eyelet Spacing
Flame Retardants

H.G.A
Toxicity

2.0 / 2.4 / 3.0
25m (W) X 15m (H)
0.45kg/m²
0.3mm
Standard / Digital
200mm
Non-Flammable
Smoke Retardant
28.3 / 26.2 / 23.6
None

www.screensolution.co.kr TEL +82-41-534-2021   FAX +82-41-534-2031

MATRIX SQ 200
MATRIX SQ 240MATRIX SQ 300

0 0

(Gain)

-28.3 -26.2 -23.6 28.326.223.6
(Viewing Angle)

1.0
1.2
1.5

2.0
2.4

3.0

Max. 2.0

Max. 2.4

Max. 3.0

Matrix SQ 200, 240, 300
Second generation Matrix SQ screen provides better uniformity and smoother surface using for 2D and polarized 3D. Screensolution’s new coating technol-ogy, Super Flat Surface, made screens present bright and vivid images that can be seen with implement-ed color in every seats of multiples theater.
새롭게�개선된 Matrix SQ 스크린은�높은�균일도, 부드러운�영상을�제공하며, 높은�시야각으로�향상 시켰습니다. 스크린솔루션의 Super Flat Surface 코팅 테크놀로지로�극장�어느�좌석에서나�더�밝고�선명한 영상을�제공하는데�기여하였습니다.


