I Matrix SQ 200, 240, 300

Second generation Matrix SQ screen provides better uniformity and smoother surface using for 2D and polarized 3D. Screensolution's new coating technology, Super Flat Surface, made screens present bright and vivid images that can be seen with implemented color in every seats of multiples theater.

새롭게 개선된 Matrix SQ 스크린은 높은 균일도, 부드러운 영상을 제공하며, 높은 시야각으로 향상 시켰습니다. 스크린솔루션의 Super Flat Surface 코팅 테크놀로지로 극장 어느 좌석에서나 더 밝고 선명한 영상을 제공하는데 기여하였습니다.

I Specifications

Gain	2.0 / 2.4 / 3.0
Max. size	25m (W) X 15m (H)
Weight	0.45kg/m ²
Thickness	0.3mm
Perforations	Standard / Digital
Eyelet Spacing	200mm
Flame Retardants	Non-Flammable Smoke Retardant
H.G.A	28.3 / 26.2 / 23.6
Toxicity	None

I Packing - International

- · Screens will be pack in the cardboard tube under 8mm screen height.
- · Wooden pallet, Wooden crates are available upon request.

